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Philippine money in words

Grade 3 Counting Money Worksheet

A. Express the currency values into words.

1) P45.25

2) P4.42

3) PO.75

4) P36.29

5) P8.23

B. Write the amount in figures.
¢) __ twenty-three pesos and nineteen centavos
7) two pesos and thirty-two centavos
8) seventeen pesos and forty-five centavos
fifty pesos and ninety-six centavos

?)

10) seventy-one pesos and four centavos
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Answers

A. Express the currency values into words.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

P45.25

P4.42

P0.75

P36.29

£8.23

forty-five pesos and twenty-five centavos

four pesos and forty-two centavos

seventy-five centavos

thirty-six pesos and twenty-nine centavos

eight pesos and twenty-three centavos

B. Write the amount in figures.

6)

7)

8)

?)

P23.19

§2.32

P17.45

£50.96

1008/1.04

twenty-three pesos and nineteen centavos

two pesos and thirty-two centavos

seventeen pesos and forty-five centavos

fifty pesos and ninety-six centavos

seventy-one pesos and four centavos
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